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Půdorys 2.NP

RD BraníškovVypracoval: Radek Valášek
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Vlastní text

8 080

14 379

8 080

14 379

Ložnice
207
14,32 m2

Pokoj
207
10,59 m2

Pokoj
208
15,40 m2

Chodba
208
9,67 m2

Šatna
208
4,35 m2

WC
208
2,37 m2

Koupelna
208
8,98 m2

Galerie/Schodiště
208
17,02 m2

Pokoj
207
10,15 m2

Tabulka místností 2.NP

Č.
207
207
208
208
208
208
208
208

Název místnosti
Ložnice
Pokoj
Galerie/Schodiště
Chodba
Koupelna
Pokoj
Šatna
WC

Plocha (m2)
14,32
20,75
17,02
9,67
8,98

15,40
4,35
2,37

92,85 m²

Nášlapná vrstva
Parkety
Parkety

Parkety
Keramická dlažba/obklad
Parkety
Parkety
Keramická dlažba/obklad
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